
21st Faculty Senate Member Directory  

August 2021 – May 2022 

 
Senate Executive Committee (SEC) College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Chris Garcia-Santos CLASS 2023 President cgarcia@triton.uog.edu 735-2765 734-2734 

Michael Clement CLASS 2022 Vice President mclement@triton.uog.edu 735-2816 734-7930 

Cheryl Sangueza SOE 2022 Recorder csangueza@triton.uog.edu 735-0241 734-3651 

 
Standing Committee on 

Institutional Excellence (SCIE) 
College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Michelle Santos SOE 2023 Member msantos@triton.uog.edu 735-2409 734-3651 

Carlos Madrid SENG-UL 2022 Member madridc@triton.uog.edu  735-2156 734-7403 

L. Robert “Bob” Barber CNAS 2022 Member bbarber@triton.uog.edu 787-7391 734-4600 

Chris M.H. Yeo (Interim) WERI 2022 Member yeom@triton.uog.edu 735-2693 734-8890 

 
Standing Committee on 

Faculty Excellence (SCFE) 

College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Velma Yamashita (Interim) CLASS 2022 Chair yamashitav@triton.uog.edu  735-2965/6 735-2967 

Katharine Lofdahl CNAS 2022 Member klofdahl@triton.uog.edu 735-2786 734-1299 

Gerhard Schwab SOH 2022 Member gerhardschwab@triton.uog.edu  735-2961 734-1203 

 
Standing Committee on 

Evaluation 

(SCE) 

College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Ronald McNinch SBPA 2022 Chair mcninchr@triton.uog.edu  735-2501/20 734-5362 

David Combosch SPR 2023 Member comboschd@triton.uog.edu  735-2182   734-6767 

Hyunju Oh CNAS 2023 Member ohh@triton.uog.edu  735-2142   734-4582 

 
Standing Committee on 

University Budget and Planning 
(SCUBP) 

College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Doreen Crisostomo-Muña SBPA 2023 Chair doreentc@triton.uog.edu  735-2501/20 734-5362 

Debra Cabrera (Interim) CLASS 2022 Member dcabrera@triton.uog.edu 735-2876 734-7930 

Hideo Nagahashi (Interim) CNAS 2022 Member hnagahashi@triton.uog.edu 735-0137 734-4582 
 

Academic Review Committee College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Chris Rasmussen (GERC) CLASS 2022 Chair rasmussenc@triton.uog.edu 735-2813 734-7930 

Perry Pangelinan (UCRC) SENG-UL 2023 Chair pangelinanp@triton.uog.edu  735-2345 734-7403 

ShinHwa Lee (GCRC) SOE 2023 Chair lees13090@triton.uog.edu 735-2402 734-3651 
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